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$2,490,000

451 NE 119TH ST, BISCAYNE PARK FL 33161
https://www.bravoregroup.com

PRICED TO SELL!!FEATURE FILLED 2023 LUXURY CUSTOM
DESIGNER CONTEMPORARY ON HIGH AND DRY PROF.
LANDSCAPED LOT WITH MASSIVE OAKS,FRUIT TREES AND
ELEVATED 30 X15 INFINI,TY EDGE POOL W/CHAISE SHELF, IN HOT
BISCAYNE PARK.5BR/3 BA WITH A BREATHTAKING TREETOP
LEVEL MASTER BR,2 WALKIN CLOSETS,MIDNIGHT
KITCHEN,TERRACE, AND ELEGANT MASTER BATH ALL WITH
FLOOR TO CEILING WINDOWS. AN […]

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: BISCAYNE PARK ESTATES

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 2919 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 11550 sq ft

Tax Year: 2022 Tax Annual Amount: $7,600

Pool Y/N: Yes County: Miami-Dade County

Date added: Added 11 months ago Original List Price: $2,750,000

DOM: 350 MLS ID: A11469873

Building Details
Building Area Total: 3736 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway, Guest, No Rv/Boats

View: Garden, Pool Building Name: BISCAYNE PARK ESTATES

Covered Spaces: 2 Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Composition Roll

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Bidet, Dual Sinks,
Separate Tub & Shower

Room Bedroom Features: At
Least 1 Bedroom Ground Level,
Primary Bath Tub

Room Living Room Features: Attic, Family Room, Great
Room, Storage Room, Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Open
Balcony

Architectural Style: Detached, Two Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Trash Compactor, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Wall Oven, Washer

Pool Features: Automatic
Chlorination, In Ground

Sewer: Septic Tank Exterior Features: Barbeque, Fruit
Trees, Open Balcony, Outdoor
Shower

Door Features: High Impact Doors, French Doors Cooling Y/N: Yes

Electric: Circuit Breakers Window Features: Complete
Impact Glass

Cooling: Central Air Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Cooking Island,
French Doors, Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar,
Attic, Family Room, Great Room, Storage, Utility
Room/Laundry

Heating: Central

Flooring: Other, Vinyl Fireplace Features: Decorative


